P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
Henan Shibo 2PG400X250 Double Roll Crusher
[Inventory ID #1424568]
Henan Shibo 2PG400X250 Double Roll Crusher
Make: Henan Shibo Mechanical Engineering Co.
Model: 2PG400X250
Condition: Used, Reported in Good Condition
Hours: Less Than 40 Hours Use
Number of Rolls: 2 Rolls
Capacity: 5-15 TPH
Roll Diameter: 400mm (15.7in)
Roll Length: 250mm (9.8in)
Teeth Material: ZGMn13
Max Feed Size: 25mm
Discharge Size: 2-8mm
Compression Strength: 180 MPa
Comes with Channel Steel Stand With Fork Pockets and Stairs
Drive: (2) Electric Motors
Power Output: 5.5kW
Roller Speed: 180 RPM
Voltage: 600 Volts
Frequency: 60Hz
Phase: 3-Phase
Overall Dimensions: Crusher Only
Length: 1,837.5mm (72.3in)
Width: 1,904mm (75in)
Height: 1,001mm (39.4in)
Weight: 1.5 Tons
                               1 / 2
P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
Location: Eastern Canada
View More Roll Crushers
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2